10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

38

34

35

36

(

AARRY
RE/MAX

Agent Name

Musa Atli

Ibrahim Can Alisbah
Barbaros Demirtas
Dustin Rennie

Blair MacPherson
Grace Lappin

Samet Inan

Tolga Guven
Yasemin Kurt

Ozan Kudun

David Dixon

Michael Binckes
Yunus Durmaz
Gokmen Haman
Cem Demir

Oscar Ramirez Montes
Gary Hablero
Nazmiye Hande Hoke
Francisco Henry Garcia
Yasuaki Matsumoto
Ugur Tosun

Osman Eken

Woobin Chang
Hasan Ali Celikler

Ahmet Murat Ozturk

Muhammed Said Canvus

Maria Altungn

Wood Wagner Dos Santos Silva

Reinhard Goetze

Murat Turkan

Cheng Yang

Heinz Peter Wieser
Carla Munoz Marquez
Manuel Pérez Mora
Kuzey Coskun

Sorana Beatrice Kremer

Ahmet Bodur

/

Office Name

RE/MAX Arge

RE/MAX Lot

RE/MAX Smart

RE/MAX 100

RE/MAX Real Estate Group
RE/MAX Real Estate Group
RE/MAX Now

RE/MAX Evrensel
RE/MAX Arge

RE/MAX Eksen

RE/MAX Elite Realty
RE/MAX Cayman Islands
RE/MAX Now

RE/MAX Note

RE/MAX Fark

RE/MAX Estrategia
RE/MAX Capital
RE/MAX Evvego
RE/MAX HG Platinum
RE/MAX L-Style
RE/MAX Gokcem
RE/MAX Sky

RE/MAX Platinum Partners
RE/MAX Sapphire
RE/MAX Lot

RE/MAX Falkon

RE/MAX Concept
RE/MAX Dominus |
RE/MAX Immowest 1
RE/MAX Maximum
RE/MAX Reliable
RE/MAX Immo-Team 4
RE/MAX Vanguardia
RE/MAX Vanguardia
RE/MAX Joker

RE/MAX Anteea

RE/MAX Maximum

TOP

‘ RE/MAX ’

January - July 2025 | Individual | Commercial

City

Sancaktepe, Istanbul

Ankara
Maltepe

Belize City

Providenciales

Providenciales

Ankara

Umraniye, Istanbul

Sancaktepe, Istanbul

Istanbul

Kingston 10

Grand Cayman

Ankara
Ankara
Kocaeli
Metepec
Makati City
Ankara
Mexicali
Osaka
Gaziantep
Ankara
Seoul
Istanbul
Ankara
Istanbul
Shumen
Hortlandia

Lauterach

Izmit, Kocaeli

Shanghai
St. Valentin
Zapopan
Zapopan
Istanbul

Bucharest

Izmit, Kocaeli

Global

State/Province

México

Baja California

Sao Paulo

Country

Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Belize
Turks And Caicos Islands
Turks And Caicos Islands
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Jamaica
Cayman Islands
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Mexico
Philippines
Turkey
Mexico
Japan
Turkey
Turkey
South Korea
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Bulgaria
Brazil
Austria
Turkey
China
Austria
Mexico
Mexico
Turkey
Romania

Turkey



81

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

(

AARRY
RE/MAY

Agent Name

Arno Wimmer

Ivette Dominguez
Ferhat Cinici

Vonny Siska

Felipe De Jesus Gonzalez Martell
Rosella Faviero
Angelina Millan

Yakup Kandemir

Safa Besoluk

Yasser Khubieh

Unal Kuzey

Soyoung Kwon

Yusuf Kurt

Yusuf Aydemir

Urs Schubiger

Elpidio Ramirez Hernandez
Nermin Kaya

Serhat Uzun

Liliana Manriquez Esparza
Kemal Findikci

Ebru Ekicibasi

Hasan Coskun

Fabrizio Selis

Mesut Teymur

Berk Tanel

Lydia Trihastuti Sutanto
Hyunsoo Ahn

Kadir Ozmen

Karla Segura

Eylem Goyluler

Aygul Cakmak

Levent Bilgin

Derya Sildiroglu
Cemalettin Demirci
Kaan Kurbetli
Samantha Payne

Mehmet Tezel

/

Office Name

RE/MAX Recon 2
RE/MAX Central
RE/MAX Note
RE/MAX Indoland
RE/MAX Bienes Raices Martell
RE/MAX Central
RE/MAX In-Terr
RE/MAX Konsept
RE/MAX Oksijen
RE/MAX Elegance
RE/MAX Marca
RE/MAX Gold Asset
RE/MAX Oncu
RE/MAX Marca
RE/MAX Topimmo
RE/MAX Estrategia
RE/MAX lkon
RE/MAX Maximum
RE/MAX Activa
RE/MAX Oksijen
RE/MAX Joker
RE/MAX Oksijen
RE/MAX Sfera
RE/MAX Eksen
RE/MAX Joker
RE/MAX Jaya
RE/MAX Gold Asset
RE/MAX Note
RE/MAX Central
RE/MAX City
RE/MAX Piramit
RE/MAX Lot
RE/MAX Piramit
RE/MAX Extra
RE/MAX We 2
RE/MAX Cayman Islands

RE/MAX Zeta 3

TOP

‘ RE/MAX ’

City

Wattens
San Salvador

Ankara

West Jakarta, DKI Jakarta

Matamoros Tamaulipas

San Salvador
Mexico City
Istanbul
Istanbul
Lausanne
Istanbul
Seoul
Istanbul
Istanbul
Uster
Metepec
Istanbul
Izmit, Kocaeli
Guadalajara
Istanbul
Istanbul
Istanbul
Torino
Istanbul
Istanbul
Denpasar, Bali
Seoul

Ankara

San Salvador
Istanbul
Istanbul
Ankara
Istanbul
Istanbul
Istanbul
Grand Cayman

Mugla

Global

January - July 2025 | Individual | Commercial

State/Province

Federal District

México

Jalisco

Country

Austria

El Salvador
Turkey
Indonesia
Mexico

El Salvador
Mexico
Turkey
Turkey
Switzerland
Turkey
South Korea
Turkey
Turkey
Switzerland
Mexico
Turkey
Turkey
Mexico
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Italy
Turkey
Turkey
Indonesia
South Korea
Turkey

El Salvador
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Cayman Islands

Turkey



74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Agent Name

Tolga Demirag

Tuba Isler

Arslan Oktay Topcuoglu
Otmar Kases
Sendogan Coskun
Mariam Melkadze

Fatih Bostancioglu

Fabio Henrique Vilela Said

Pedro Santilli
Abdurrahman Aksu
Sema Ardic

lIknur Art

Mehmet Salih Aksit
Nabi Ozan
Seungnyun Kim
Samet Yildiz

Emin Baybars Timur
Murat Demir
Hakan Urun

Iclal Tuncer

Daniel Lobnik

Guadalupe Cantu Gonzalez

Ximena De Lourdes Andrade

Emre Evyapan
Marek Bartosek
Sinem Ozucler
Pavel Albert
Bulut Mert

Mayckon Sergio Mussi

/

Office Name

RE/MAX Ata
RE/MAX Mujde
RE/MAX Ritim
RE/MAX Trend
RE/MAX Joker
RE/MAX Capital
RE/MAX Air
RE/MAX Redewe
Re/Max Grupo Casa
RE/MAX Select
RE/MAX Key
RE/MAX Yildiz
RE/MAX Marca
RE/MAX Katilim
RE/MAX Gold Asset
RE/MAX Inci
RE/MAX Ekinox
RE/MAX Pro 2
RE/MAX City
RE/MAX Model 2
RE/MAX Pro
RE/MAX Bienes Raices Martell
RE/MAX Supremo
RE/MAX Eviyap
RE/MAX Horizont
RE/MAX Ahenk
RE/MAX Horizont
RE/MAX Joker

RE/MAX Arvoredo

TOP

‘ RE/MAX ’

January - July 2025 | Individual | Commercial

City

Ankara
Caglayan, Istanbul
Kocaeli

Wein

Istanbul

Thilisi

Istanbul
Ribeirao Preto
Batatais
Istanbul

Ankara

Istanbul

Istanbul

Kayseri

Seoul

Karesi

Kirklareli
Istanbul

Istanbul

Denizli
Klagenfurt
Matamoros Tamaulipas
Quito, Pichincha
Gaziantep
Prague

Istanbul

Prague

Istanbul

Governador Celso Ramos

Global

State/Province

S30 Paulo

Sao Paulo

Santa Catarina

Country

Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Austria
Turkey
Georgia
Turkey
Brazil

Brazil
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
South Korea
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Austria
Mexico
Ecuador
Turkey
Czech Republic
Turkey
Czech Republic
Turkey

Brazil



